Bid Number:

Description:

Bid Due Date:

VENDOR
CALL-A-HEAD CORPORATION
BROAD CHANNEL  NY

A ROYAL FLUSH, INC.
BRIDGEPORT CT

JOHNNY ON THE SPOT, INC.
OLD BRIDGE NJ

MR. JOHN INCORPORATED
KEASBEY NJ

PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS
34915

Furnish, Service and Maintain Portable Toilets, and Maintain Waste Holding
Tanks at LaGuardia Airport - Three Year Contract

10/17/2013

TOTAL

$196,462.80

$213,153.00

$1,415,883.00

$1,268,169.75



